Bedrocan products

Product

Bedrocan®

Bedrobinol®

Bediol®

Bedica®

Bedrolite®

Bedropuur®

Bedrolina®

Form

- Flos
- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Flos
- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Flos
- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Flos
- Cutflos
- Industrial

- Flos
- Cutflos
- Industrial

THC* CBD*
22% <1%
21% <1%

According to required product specifications

13.5% <1%
13.5% <1%
According to required product specifications

6.3% 8.8%
According to required product specifications

14.4% <1%
14.4% <1%
According to required product specifications

<1% 8.1%
According to required product specifications

20% 14%
20% 14%
According to required product specifications

14% <1%
14% <1%
According to required product specifications

Packaging configuration (g)

5/10/400/3,000
5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

5/10/400/3,000
5/10/400/3,000
400/3,000

* Content subject to +/- 10% deviation.

¢>: bedrocan



Partner products

Product Ingredients' Primary API content Pack size Storage Shelf life
packaging conditions

THC isolat DAC; 250 mg, 500 mg,

isotate 245 Delta-9-THC ) Glass syringe 9 9 1to 5 syringes 2-25°C 36 months
(concentrate)™ ™ >98% purity 1,000mg,5g,10g,20g
THC 2.5% solution? 4 5 Delta-9-THC, 2 anti- 5 THE/mI Gl bottl 250 mg, 500 mg, 10 ml, 20 ml, 40 ml, 5_95°¢C " th

. 4 m m ass bottle - months
o solution oxidants, MCT ol 9 1,000 mg, 2.5 g 100 m|

CBD Isolate*® Cannabidiol (CBD) >98% purity Various Various Various 2-25°C 24 months

1. Allingredients are of natural origin

2. In carton box with Certificate of Analysis, identity test, instruction leaflet, and tamper seal
3. Compliant with European Pharmacopeia monograph 07/2024:3151

4. All products are used as active pharmaceutical ingredients (API) for medicinal products

5. All products are manufactured under GMP conditions

Pipeline products

Product Specifications Packaging size Shelf life Availability
Bedrocan oral solution 25:1 25 mg THC/ml 10 ml, 30 ml, 100 ml, 1,000 ml 24 months Q4 2025
Bedrocan oral solution 10:10 10 mg THC/ml, 10 mg CBD/ml 10 ml, 30 ml, 100 ml, 1,000 ml 24 months Q4 2025
Bedrocan oral solution 25:25 25 mg THC/ml, 25 mg CBD/ml 10 ml, 30 ml, 100 ml, 1,000 ml 24 months Q42025
Bedrocan oral solution 5:5 5 mg THC/ml, 5 mg CBD/ml 10 ml, 30 ml, 100 ml, 1,000 ml 24 months Q42025

For more information please refer to our brochure Products and services.



